RRRFFF   MMMeeeaaasssuuurrreee mmmeeennnttt    RRReee pppooorrrttt
PPPrrreeepppaaarrreeeddd   bbbyyy:::
NNNaaatttiiiooonnnaaalll   CCCeeerrrtttiiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnn   LLLaaabbbooorrraaatttooorrryyy
8370 Court Avenue, Suite B-1
Ellicott City, Maryland 21043
(410) 461-5548
IIInnn   SSS uuuppppppooorrrttt   ooo fff:::
FFFooorrr:::

Brian Haghtalab
    D e t e c t o r  -  P E A K
POLARITYFREQUENCY SPEC A AF/CL
38
Table 1
EUT OPTIONAL ANTENNAS/ ACCESSORIES
FFFCCCCCC   IIIDDD###:::   NNNMMM555---LLLUUUCCC222444000000EEE
FCC certified systems consist of:
• A2440-xxF amplifier, DC Injector and 12 VDC Power supply
• Orinoco/Lucent WLAN card with the FCC ID#: IMRWLPCE24H
• Outdoor Antenna (Table A)
• Coax Cable (Table B)
Table A
Authorized Antennas
Antenna Type Gain Make Model
Grid Dish Antenna 24 dBi Lucent AOU24-DI-24
Grid Dish Antenna 24 dBi YDI PT2424
Grid Dish Antenna 21 dBi YDI PT2421
Flat Panel Antenna 18 dBi YDI A2.45FP18
Flat Panel Antenna 15 dBi YDI A2.45FP15
Flat Panel Antenna 12 dBi YDI A2.45FP12
Long Panel Antenna 17 dBi YDI A2.45LP17
Long Panel Antenna 14 dBi YDI A2.45LP14
Omni Antenna 12 dBi YDI A2412
Omni Antenna 10 dBi Lucent AOU24-OD-10
Omni Antenna 10 dBi YDI A2410
Omni Antenna 9 dBi YDI A2408
Omni Antenna 6 dBi Lucent LXE 155845
Wide Angle Antenna 12 dBi Lucent AOU-WA-12-B
Wide Angle Antenna 12 dBi Lucent AOU-WA-12-A
Amplified Flat Panel Antenna 12 dBi YDI A2.4SP12A
39
Table 1
EUT OPTIONAL ANTENNAS/ ACCESSORIES
Table B